:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9911002

Sep 08, 2024 00:41 (UTC)

In epoch 309,718 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1544322 - 0.018902349 ETH®
43.09 USD

2 1544323 - 0.018840617 ETH®
42.95 USD

3 1544324 - 0.018851849 ETH®
42.98 USD

4 1544325 - 0.018897999 ETH&®
43.08 USD

S 1544326 - 0.018886935 ETH®
43.06 USD

6 1544327 - 0.018965450 ETH®
43.24 USD

7 1544328 - 0.018930227 ETH®
43.15 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9911002
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/309718
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544322
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544323
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544324
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544325
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544326
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544327
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544328

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1544329

1544330

1544331

1544332

1544333

1544334

1544335

1544336

1544337

Validator Id

567821

Amount

0.018971317
43.25 USD

0.018918646
43.13 USD

0.064897906
147.96 USD

0.018926376
43.15 USD

0.018926644
43.15 USD

0.018929018
43.15 USD

0.018875735
43.03 USD

0.064797638
147.73 USD

0.018941372
43.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.056474179

128.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544329
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544330
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544331
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544332
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544333
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544334
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544335
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544336
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1544337
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/567821

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



