

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9911002</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 08, 2024 · 00:41 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,718</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1544322</u>	- 0.018902349 ETH 😔 43.09 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1544323</u>	- 0.018840617 ETH ↔ 42.95 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1544324</u>	- 0.018851849 ETH ⊘ 42.98 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1544325</u>	- 0.018897999 ETH ⊘ 43.08 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1544326</u>	- 0.018886935 ETH ⊘ 43.06 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1544327</u>	- 0.018965450 ETH ⊘ 43.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1544328</u>	- 0.018930227 ETH ⊘ 43.15 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1544329</u>	- 0.018971317 ETH ⊘ 43.25 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1544330</u>	- 0.018918646 ETH ⊘ 43.13 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1544331</u>	- 0.064897906 ETH ⊘ 147.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1544332</u>	- 0.018926376 ETH ⊘ 43.15 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1544333</u>	- 0.018926644 ETH ⊘ 43.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1544334</u>	- 0.018929018 ETH 🐼 43.15 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1544335</u>	- 0.018875735 ETH ⊘ 43.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1544336</u>	- 0.064797638 ETH ③ 147.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1544337</u>	- 0.018941372 ETH 🐼 43.18 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>567821</u>	+ 0.056474179 ETH 🔗

128.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.